
OFFICIAL HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FORM
Name Elizabeth Francis   X Order 

of 
Diving
:

1
High 
School

Seton Boys
Meet

December Invitational
Girls

Date
December 14, 2024

6 Dive Meet

Judges Scores
Order Dive # first 

numbe
r

Dive Description / Position DD 1 2 3 4 5 Net 
Total

Award Runnin
g Total

1
401C 4 Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 4.5 4.5 5 5 4.5 14.0 19.60 19.60

2
202C 2 Back Somersault Tuck 1.5 4.5 4.5 4 5 4 13.0 19.50 39.10

3
101C 1 Forward Dive Tuck 1.2 6 6.5 6 6 5.5 18.0 21.60 60.70

4
103C 1 Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5 4.5 15.0 24.00 84.70

5
5121D 5 Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 3.5 4.5 3 3 3 9.5 16.15 100.85

6
302C 3 Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.5 5 4 4 4.5 13.0 20.80 121.65

Total 121.65

Place 8

Validation: signed printed copy

Voluntary DD OK Diver Signature

Optional Dive 
Groups OK signed printed copy

DIVE GROUPS 4

confirm final score GOOD Coach Signature Dive Referee Signature



OFFICIAL HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FORM
Name Eliza Miller Order 

of 
Diving:

2
High 
School

Trinity Christian Boys
Meet

December Invitational
Girls

Date
December 14, 2024

6 Dive Meet

Judges Scores
Order Dive # Dive Description / Position DD 1 2 3 4 5 Net 

Total
Award Runnin

g Total
1

401c Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 5.5 6 5 5.5 5 16.0 22.40 22.40

2
402c Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 2.5 3 3 3.5 4 9.5 15.20 37.60

3
201C Back Dive Tuck 1.5 4 4 4 4 4.5 12.0 18.00 55.60

4
103C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 77.20

5
5121D Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 3.5 4 3.5 4 4.5 11.5 19.55 96.75

6
101B Forward Dive Pike 1.3 7 5.5 6 6.5 6.5 19.0 24.70 121.45

Total 121.45

Place 9

Validation: signed printed copy

Voluntary DD OK Diver Signature

Optional Dive 
Groups OK signed printed copy

confirm final scoreGOOD Coach Signature Dive Referee Signature



OFFICIAL HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FORM
Name Jane Judge   X Order 

of 
Diving:

3
High 
School

Seton Boys
Meet

December Invitational
Girls

Date
December 14, 2024

6 Dive Meet

Judges Scores
Order Dive # Dive Description / Position DD 1 2 3 4 5 Net 

Total
Award Runnin

g Total
1

401C Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 4 4.5 3.5 4 4 12.0 16.80 16.80

2
402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 2.5 2.5 3 3 2.5 8.0 12.80 29.60

3
201A Back Dive Straight 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 16.5 28.05 57.65

4
101C Forward Dive Tuck 1.2 5 4.5 5.5 5 5 15.0 18.00 75.65

5
102B Forward Somersault Pike 1.5 3 2.5 3.5 3.5 4 10.0 15.00 90.65

6
5121D Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 2 3 3 3 2.5 8.5 14.45 105.10

Total 105.10

Place 12

Validation: signed printed copy

Voluntary DD OK Diver Signature

Optional Dive 
Groups OK signed printed copy

confirm final scoreGOOD Coach Signature Dive Referee Signature



OFFICIAL HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FORM
Name Meghan Condon Order 

of 
Diving:

5
High 
School

Seton Boys
Meet

December Invitational
Girls

Date
December 14, 2024

6 Dive Meet

Judges Scores
Order Dive # Dive Description / Position DD 1 2 3 4 5 Net 

Total
Award Runnin

g Total
1

402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.5 5.5 5 5 5 15.0 24.00 24.00

2
403C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 2.2 4 3 4 4 3 11.0 24.20 48.20

3
201B Back Dive Pike 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6 6 17.5 28.00 76.20

4
103C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5 5 14.5 23.20 99.40

5
301B Reverse Dive Pike 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 127.45

6
5122D Forward Som. 1 Twist Free 1.9 5 4 5 5 4.5 14.5 27.55 155.00

Total 155.00

Place 2

Validation: signed printed copy

Voluntary DD OK Diver Signature

Optional Dive 
Groups OK signed printed copy

confirm final scoreGOOD Coach Signature Dive Referee Signature



OFFICIAL HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FORM
Name Mary Abella Order 

of 
Diving:

6
High 
School

Oakcrest Boys
Meet

December Invitational
Girls

Date
December 14, 2024

6 Dive Meet

Judges Scores
Order Dive # Dive Description / Position DD 1 2 3 4 5 Net 

Total
Award Runnin

g Total
1

401B Inward Dive Pike 1.5 6 6.5 5.5 6 6 18.0 27.00 27.00

2
103B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Pike 1.7 6.5 6 6 5.5 5.5 17.5 29.75 56.75

3
201C Back Dive Tuck 1.5 4.5 5.5 5 5 5.5 15.5 23.25 80.00

4
301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.6 5 4.5 5.5 5 5.5 15.5 24.80 104.80

5
5122D Forward Som. 1 Twist Free 1.9 5.5 6 4 5 5 15.5 29.45 134.25

6
104C Forward Double Somersault Tuck 2.2 5 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 16.0 35.20 169.45

Total 169.45

Place 1

Validation: signed printed copy

Voluntary DD OK Diver Signature

Optional Dive 
Groups OK signed printed copy

confirm final scoreGOOD Coach Signature Dive Referee Signature



OFFICIAL HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FORM
Name Emma Hill Order 

of 
Diving:

8
High 
School

Trinity Christian Boys
Meet

December Invitational
Girls

Date
December 14, 2024

6 Dive Meet

Judges Scores
Order Dive # Dive Description / Position DD 1 2 3 4 5 Net 

Total
Award Runnin

g Total
1

401C Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 6.5 6 6 5.5 5 17.5 24.50 24.50

2
402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 4 5 4.5 4.5 5 14.0 22.40 46.90

3
201A Back Dive Straight 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 74.95

4
202A Back Somersault Straight 1.7 4 4 4 4 4 12.0 20.40 95.35

5
103C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.5 5 5 5 5 15.0 24.00 119.35

6
301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.6 3 3.5 3 3.5 3.5 10.0 16.00 135.35

Total 135.35

Place 7

Validation: signed printed copy

Voluntary DD OK Diver Signature

Optional Dive 
Groups OK signed printed copy

confirm final scoreGOOD Coach Signature Dive Referee Signature



OFFICIAL HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FORM
Name Mary Catherine Hurley   X Order 

of 
Diving:

9
High 
School

Seton Boys
Meet

December Invitational
Girls

Date
December 14, 2024

6 Dive Meet

Judges Scores
Order Dive # Dive Description / Position DD 1 2 3 4 5 Net 

Total
Award Runnin

g Total
1

401c Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 3 3 3.5 3.5 3 9.5 13.30 13.30

2
402c Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 2 2 2.5 3 2.5 7.0 11.20 24.50

3
101c Forward Dive Tuck 1.2 3.5 4 4 4 4 12.0 14.40 38.90

4
103c Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 3.5 4 3.5 4 3.5 11.0 17.60 56.50

5
5121D Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 3 3 3 3 3 9.0 15.30 71.80

6
201A Back Dive Straight 1.7 3 3 2.5 3.5 3.5 9.5 16.15 87.95

Total 87.95

Place 13

Validation: signed printed copy

Voluntary DD OK Diver Signature

Optional Dive 
Groups OK signed printed copy

confirm final scoreGOOD Coach Signature Dive Referee Signature



OFFICIAL HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FORM
Name Elaina Kraus Order 

of 
Diving:

10
High 
School

WCA Boys
Meet

December Invitational
Girls

Date
December 14, 2024

6 Dive Meet

Judges Scores
Order Dive # Dive Description / Position DD 1 2 3 4 5 Net 

Total
Award Runnin

g Total
1

401B Inward Dive Pike 1.5 5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 16.0 24.00 24.00

2
5222D Back Som. 1 Twist Free 1.9 3 3.5 3.5 3 2.5 9.5 18.05 42.05

3
103B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Pike 1.7 5 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 23.80 65.85

4
302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 5 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 92.25

5
202A Back Somersault Straight 1.7 5 5 5.5 5 5.5 15.5 26.35 118.60

6
104C Forward Double Somersault Tuck 2.2 5.5 4 4 4.5 5 13.5 29.70 148.30

Total 148.30

Place 5

Validation: signed printed copy

Voluntary DD OK Diver Signature

Optional Dive 
Groups OK signed printed copy

confirm final scoreGOOD Coach Signature Dive Referee Signature



OFFICIAL HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FORM
Name Rose Waldron Order 

of 
Diving:

11
High 
School

Seton Boys
Meet

December Invitational
Girls

Date
December 14, 2024

6 Dive Meet

Judges Scores
Order Dive # Dive Description / Position DD 1 2 3 4 5 Net 

Total
Award Runnin

g Total
1

402c Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 3.5 4 4 4 4 12.0 19.20 19.20

2
203C Back 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 2.0 5.5 4 5 5 4.5 14.5 29.00 48.20

3
103B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Pike 1.7 5.5 4.5 5 5.5 5 15.5 26.35 74.55

4
104C Forward Double Somersault Tuck 2.2 3 2.5 3 3 3 9.0 19.80 94.35

5
302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 5 4.5 5 5 5.5 15.0 24.00 118.35

6
5122D Forward Som. 1 Twist Free 1.9 5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 30.40 148.75

Total 148.75

Place 4

Validation: signed printed copy

Voluntary DD OK Diver Signature

Optional Dive 
Groups OK signed printed copy

confirm final scoreGOOD Coach Signature Dive Referee Signature



OFFICIAL HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FORM
Name Sophia Bourdelais Order 

of 
Diving:

12
High 
School

Oakcrest Boys
Meet

December Invitational
Girls

Date
December 14, 2024

6 Dive Meet

Judges Scores
Order Dive # Dive Description / Position DD 1 2 3 4 5 Net 

Total
Award Runnin

g Total
1

401B Inward Dive Pike 1.5 6.5 6 7 6.5 5 19.0 28.50 28.50

2
402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.5 5.5 5 5 5 15.0 24.00 52.50

3
201A Back Dive Straight 1.7 5 7 6 5.5 6 17.5 29.75 82.25

4
202B Back Somersault Pike 1.6 2.5 4 3.5 3.5 3 10.0 16.00 98.25

5
103B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Pike 1.7 6 6.5 6 6.5 6 18.5 31.45 129.70

6
302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.5 5 5 4.5 5 14.5 23.20 152.90

Total 152.90

Place 3

Validation: signed printed copy

Voluntary DD OK Diver Signature

Optional Dive 
Groups OK signed printed copy

confirm final scoreGOOD Coach Signature Dive Referee Signature



OFFICIAL HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FORM
Name Maria Miller Order 

of 
Diving:

13
High 
School

Seton Boys
Meet

December Invitational
Girls

Date
December 14, 2024

6 Dive Meet

Judges Scores
Order Dive # Dive Description / Position DD 1 2 3 4 5 Net 

Total
Award Runnin

g Total
1

401B Inward Dive Pike 1.5 5.5 5 5.5 6 5.5 16.5 24.75 24.75

2
201B Back Dive Pike 1.6 5 5.5 4.5 5 4.5 14.5 23.20 47.95

3
101B Forward Dive Pike 1.3 5.5 5 5.5 5 5.5 16.0 20.80 68.75

4
103B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Pike 1.7 4 3 3 4 3 10.0 17.00 85.75

5
5122D Forward Som. 1 Twist Free 1.9 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 25.65 111.40

6
301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.6 6 5 6 6 5.5 17.5 28.00 139.40

Total 139.40

Place 6

Validation: signed printed copy

Voluntary DD OK Diver Signature

Optional Dive 
Groups OK signed printed copy

confirm final scoreGOOD Coach Signature Dive Referee Signature



OFFICIAL HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FORM
Name Clare Kay  X Order 

of 
Diving:

14
High 
School

Seton Boys
Meet

December Invitational
Girls

Date
December 14, 2024

6 Dive Meet

Judges Scores
Order Dive # Dive Description / Position DD 1 2 3 4 5 Net 

Total
Award Runnin

g Total
1

401C Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 4.5 5 5 5 5 15.0 21.00 21.00

2
402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 4 5 4.5 4.5 5 14.0 22.40 43.40

3
202C Back Somersault Tuck 1.5 2.5 3 3.5 3 3.5 9.5 14.25 57.65

4
101C Forward Dive Tuck 1.2 4 4 4.5 5 3.5 12.5 15.00 72.65

5
103C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 4 3.5 3 4 3.5 11.0 17.60 90.25

6
302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 5 4 4 4.5 4.5 13.0 20.80 111.05

Total 111.05

Place 10

Validation: signed printed copy

Voluntary DD OK Diver Signature

Optional Dive 
Groups OK signed printed copy

confirm final scoreGOOD Coach Signature Dive Referee Signature



OFFICIAL HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FORM
Name Cecelia Kelly Order 

of 
Diving:

15
High 
School

Seton Boys
Meet

December Invitational
Girls

Date
December 14, 2024

6 Dive Meet

Judges Scores
Order Dive # Dive Description / Position DD 1 2 3 4 5 Net 

Total
Award Runnin

g Total
1

401C Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 23.10

2
402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 3 4 3.5 3 3 9.5 15.20 38.30

3
201A Back Dive Straight 1.7 4 4 4 4 3.5 12.0 20.40 58.70

4
101C Forward Dive Tuck 1.2 5.5 4 4.5 4 4 12.5 15.00 73.70

5
102C Forward Somersault Tuck 1.4 3.5 4 3.5 3 3 10.0 14.00 87.70

6
5121D Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 4.5 4 4.5 4 4.5 13.0 22.10 109.80

Total 109.80

Place 11

Validation: signed printed copy

Voluntary DD OK Diver Signature

Optional Dive 
Groups OK signed printed copy

confirm final scoreGOOD Coach Signature Dive Referee Signature



Results By Dive Order Results By Place

Name School Score Place Place Name

Elizabeth Francis   X Seton 121.65 8 1 Mary Abella

Eliza Miller Trinity Christian 121.45 9 2 Meghan Condon

Jane Judge   X Seton 105.10 12 3 Sophia Bourdelais

Tyra Bruce - SCRATCH WCA #N/A 4 Rose Waldron

Meghan Condon Seton 155.00 2 5 Elaina Kraus

Mary Abella Oakcrest 169.45 1 6 Maria Miller

Lucy Herwick SCRATCH Seton #N/A 7 Emma Hill

Emma Hill Trinity Christian 135.35 7 8 Elizabeth Francis   X

Mary Catherine Hurley   X Seton 87.95 13 9 Eliza Miller

Elaina Kraus WCA 148.30 5 10 Clare Kay  X

Rose Waldron Seton 148.75 4 11 Cecelia Kelly

Sophia Bourdelais Oakcrest 152.90 3 12 Jane Judge   X

Maria Miller Seton 139.40 6 13 Mary Catherine Hurley   X

Clare Kay  X Seton 111.05 10 14 #N/A

Cecelia Kelly Seton 109.80 11 15 #N/A

#N/A 16 #N/A

#N/A 17 #N/A

Seton 6 Dive Boys Record 249.2 Connor Koehr 12/7/2024

Seton 6 Dive Girls Record 165.2 Meghan Condon 12/7/2024

Seton 11 Dive Boys Record 389.9 Connor Koehr 2/10/2024

Seton 11 Dive Girls Record 371.95 Katie Giarra 2/15/2002



Results By Place

School Score

Oakcrest 169.45

Seton 155.00

Oakcrest 152.90

Seton 148.75

WCA 148.30

Seton 139.40

Trinity Christian 135.35

Seton 121.65

Trinity Christian 121.45

Seton 111.05

Seton 109.80

Seton 105.10

Seton 87.95

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A


